L a Y R  2 . 0  S Q U A R E
D E S I G N E R  &  P E R F O R M A N C E  S e r i e s
P E N D A N T
O R D E R S @ L U X I L L U M I N A I R E . C O M     |     L U X I L L U M I N A I R E . C O M    |      2 0 2 4 . 0 2 . 0 9
Image Above Shown With
Designer Square Black Deep
Smooth Baffle, Black Upper &
Lower Housing Finish, and Black

P E N D A N T
P E N D A N T
Ordering Guide
NOTES:
G. LUMEN OUTPUT
500
750
1000
1250
1500
1750
2000
500 lm, 5W
750 lm, 8W
1000 lm, 10W
1250 lm, 12W
1500 lm, 15W
1750 lm, 18W
2000 lm, 22W
- Narrow spot max is 1250 lm.
- 1750 lm max for dual dim.
- Lumen output is based on 3500K
  80CRI refer to Light Loss Factor
  Table.
H. BAFFLE TYPE
QQF
QRF
Designer Deep, Smooth
Square/Square
Performance Deep, Smooth
Square/Round
13
20
26
35
55
Narrow Spot 13o
Spot 20o
Narrow Flood 26o
Flood 35o
Wide Flood 55o
I. BEAM OPTICS J. BAFFLE FINISH K. OPTIC ACCESSORIES
NN
HL
CL
FG
SG
XG
None
Hex Louver
Clear Glass
Frosted Glass
Striped Glass
Check Glass
One accessory only
White Black Satin
Silver
Champagne
*See BELOW for SPECIAL
color choices
WH
BK
SS
CG
CC
White
Black
Satin Silver
Champagne
Custom Color
RAL # required
Model Sequence
A B C D E F HG